

Indian Hills Water District

2021 Regular Water Rates/Cost Usage Sheet

Find your Water Usage in the yellow column and follow the row to the right to see the Total Billing for that usage in the green column.

Billing Tiers	Cost Pro-rated	Water Usage	Additional Usage	Billing Pro-rated per Additional Usage	Tier Cumulation Cost	Base Rate	Total Billing
0 - 2000 gal .008 cents per gallon	\$8 / 1000	0 gal				\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
		250 gal	250 gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 42.00
		500 gal	250 gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 44.00
		750 gal	250 gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 46.00
		1,000 gal	250 gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 48.00
		1,250 gal	250 gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 50.00
		1,500 gal	250 gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 52.00
		1,750 gal	250 gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 54.00
		2,000 gal	250 gal	\$ 2.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 56.00
2001 - 6000 gal .036 cents per gallon	\$36 / 1000	2,500 gal	500 gal	\$ 18.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 74.00
		3,000 gal	500 gal	\$ 18.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 92.00
		3,500 gal	500 gal	\$ 18.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 110.00
		4,000 gal	500 gal	\$ 18.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 128.00
		4,500 gal	500 gal	\$ 18.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 146.00
		5,000 gal	500 gal	\$ 18.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 164.00
		5,500 gal	500 gal	\$ 18.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 182.00
		6,000 gal	500 gal	\$ 18.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 200.00
6001 and up .046 cents per gallon	\$46 / 1000	6,500 gal	500 gal	\$ 23.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 223.00
		7,000 gal	500 gal	\$ 23.00	\$ 206.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 246.00
		7,500 gal	500 gal	\$ 23.00	\$ 229.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 269.00
		8,000 gal	500 gal	\$ 23.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 292.00
		8,500 gal	500 gal	\$ 23.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 315.00
		9,000 gal	500 gal	\$ 23.00	\$ 298.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 338.00
		9,500 gal	500 gal	\$ 23.00	\$ 321.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 361.00
		10,000 gal	500 gal	\$ 23.00	\$ 344.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 384.00
		11,000 gal	1000 gal	\$ 46.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 430.00
		12,000 gal	1000 gal	\$ 46.00	\$ 436.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 476.00
		15,000 gal	3000 gal	\$ 138.00	\$ 574.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 614.00
		20,000 gal	5000 gal	\$ 230.00	\$ 804.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 844.00
25,000 gal	5000 gal	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,034.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,074.00		
30,000 gal	5000 gal	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,264.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,304.00		